2026 Fees

Riverside’s fee structure means that all stationery and books are supplied as part of school fees. All
excursions are covered in fees (excluding school camp). All technology use, including iPads, is included in the
fees below. We are pleased to offer this very competitive fee structure to families.

FEE STRUCTURE PER TERM

Number of Students Prep — Year 6
1% Child

2" child (25% discount on tuition)
3" Child (40% discount on tuition)
4t & Subsequent Children

The above school fees include the following levies: -

. Tuition $749 per child per term (before sibling discounts)

° Book levy $25 per child per term

. Activity fee $50 per child per term

. Excursion Levy $20 per child per term

. ICT Levy $50 per student per child per term

° Maintenance Fee $30 per family per term (not charged after first child)

. Building Fund Levy $80 per family per term (not charged after first child)

. Bus (where required) $375 per term for first child. $100 per term per child for the 2nd or more
children.

NOTE: The $100 non-refundable application fee is to be paid upon applying for enrolment. This fee is
credited back to student fee accounts in the Term 4 in October.

Fortnightly payment plan

Many Riverside families who are unable to pay up-front are able to use our easy, fortnightly payment plan,
either through Centrepay, or Internet Banking.

FEES FOR MULTIPLE TOTAL Payment Payment
STUDENTS fees per term* per week* per fortnight*

1 child $103.00 $206.00

2 children $175.65 $351.30

3 children $236.65 $473.30

4 children $251.15 $502.30

* based on 40 weeks’ payment per year before any discounts

* These above calculations are based on 10 weeks per term to ensure fees are paid in full by the end of
term. If these amounts are not manageable, please meet with the office to request that these fees amounts
be reduced and paid over a longer period of time. Please note, that to have these amounts paid over a
longer period the only payment options are Centrepay and Manual Direct Debit.

* Applications for fee assistance are available upon request. Fee assistance is provided only upon
application and approval requires full, written disclosure of gross annual family income prior to the start of
each term. Approval by the Financial Assistance Committee is required. Please request an application.

Please Note:

1. A 5% tuition fee “prompt payment discount” applies to fees if paid in full by the first day of each term.

2. A 7%% tuition fee “prompt payment discount” applies to fees if paid in full by the first day of the school
year.

3. Four weeks of school fees must be paid in advance upon acceptance into the school.

4. All fees are payable in full of each term by the due date unless you are on an agreed fortnightly payment
plan. Failure to pay may put your child’s enrolment at risk.



